Levant
Bespoke
3. Select handle
4. Select glass
2. Select handing Price (incl VAT)
Price (incl VAT) 5. Select finish Price (incl VAT)
• Suitable for steam with headrail
• No additional charge for overheight

• Outward opening
• Anti-calcium coating
• Chrome components
• Short Round D handle
• Clear glass
• 8mm door
• 1950mm tall
• Supplied without headrail
• Positive closure with ball catch
Specification
When specifying your Levant, please refer to
installation notes opposite for guidance
Width Adjustment Code
Price
(incl VAT)
600mm 580-596mm DF-MD600 L or R £1,130
625mm 605-621mm DF-MD625 L or R £1,150
650mm 630-646mm DF-MD650 L or R £1,175
675mm 655-671mm DF-MD675 L or R £1,195
700mm 680-696mm DF-MD700 L or R £1,225
725mm 705-721mm DF-MD725 L or R £1,245
750mm 730-746mm DF-MD750 L or R £1,265
775mm 755-771mm DF-MD775 L or R £1,290
800mm 780-796mm DF-MD800 L or R £1,315
825mm 805-821mm DF-MD825 L or R £1,340
850mm 830-846mm DF-MD850 L or R £1,360
875mm 855-871mm DF-MD875 L or R £1,380
900mm 880-896mm DF-MD900 L or R £1,405
Pictured Bespoke. Standard Ponente will be supplied with our Short Square D handle
129—130Majestic Portfolio Bath Screens